DEVELOPING A MARKETING STRATEGY
FOR
BANK OF CEYLON
iN THE AMPARA DISTRICT

BY

MR. A.K. ANANDARAJAH
EX/DBA /20

£ A3le

FACULTY OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
EASTERN UNIVERSITY

SR! LANKA
18G5,
S

ey ijra]‘:\' - EUSL



CHAPTER

i1

III

Iv

VI

VII

VIII

Intreduction
Review of literature

2.1. Intreduetion te marketing
2.2, Marketing ghyleseghy and

coneepts

2+34 Eervice marketing

Bank @f Ceylom im the Ampara

Diztriect

Internal eavireavent
4,1, Stremgths

4,2, Weakaesses
External envirenment
5.1s Oppertunities
5«2 Threats
Objectives and Targets
6.1. Objectives
6.2, Targets
Strategies

Tele Marketing mix
TalaslProduct
T.1s2.Price
T+lad.Place

Taled frometcioe
Te2s Communicatisa sdx

73 Staff training
Actlion Flan
Bibiliegraphy

21

24
27

34
36

38
40

42
43

45

49
51
53
62

15

21
24

26
33

36
37

40
41

43
44

49

51
52
61



